
APC Purchase Email Telephone Agency/Division

Estela Diaz (P)

Norita Thomas (A)

Megan Phommahaxay (A)

Estela.M.Diaz@aphis.usda.gov

Norita.L.Thomas@aphis.usda.gov

Megan.phommahaxay@aphis.usda.gov

301-734-8110

301-734-3696

612-336-3243

Agricultural Marketing Service (AMS - 02)

Animal & Plant Health Inspection Service (APHIS - 34)

Grain Inspection Packers & Stockyard Administration (GIPSA -36)

Angelia Fleming-Loggie (P)

Michael Barnes 

Angelia.FlemingLoggie@ars.usda.gov

Michael.Barnes@ars.usda.gov

301-504-1730

301-504-1695

Agricultural Research Service (ARS - 03)

Economic Research Service (ERS - 18)

National Agriculture Statistics Service (NASS - 20)

National Institute of Food and Agriculture (NIFA -22)

Ondray James Ondray.James@wdc.usda.gov 202-692-0247

Rural Development (RD - 07)

Rural Utilization Services (RUS - 15)

Rural Business Services (RBS - 32)

LaVerne Walker (P)

Sheryl Welch (A)

LaVerne.Walker@wdc.usda.gov

Sheryl.Welch@kcc.usda.gov 

202-720-4044

816-926-6108

Risk Management Agency (RMA - 08)

Foreign Agricultural Service (FAS - 10)

Farm Service Agency (FSA-FA - 57)

Farm Service Agency County Extensions (FSA-CE - 97)

Kelly Koeppe (P) kkoeppe@fs.fed.us 505-563-7404  Forest Service (FS - 11)

Robyn Davis (P)

Charlene Buckner (A)

Robyn.davis@ogc.usda.gov

Charlene.buckner@ogc.usda.gov

202-720-2064

202-720-6324
Office of General Counsel (OGC - 14)

Alecia Adams Alecia.Adams@wdc.usda.gov 202-720-3457 Natural Resource and Conservation Service (NRCS - 16)

Linda Josey (P)

Desiree Clayton (A)

Linda.josey@oig.usda.gov

Desiree.clayton@oig.usda.gov

202-720-5931

202-720-8348
Office of the Inspector General (OIG - 23)

Joseph Rainey Joseph.Rainey@fns.usda.gov 703-305-2260 Food and Nutrition Service (FNS - 30)

Janet Elm   Janet.Elm@fsis.usda.gov 301-504-3993 Food Safety and Inspection Service (FSIS - 37)

Salina Kinard (P) Salina.Kinard@dm.usda.gov 202-260-0002

Office of the Secretary (OSEC - 01)

Office of Advocacy and Outreach (AO - 06)

Office of Communications (OC - 13)

Office of the Chief Economist (OCE - 38)

National Appeals Division (NAD - 39)

Office of the Budget and Program Analysis (OBPA - 42)

Office of the Executive Secretary (OES - 63)

Homeland Security (HL -72)

Departmental Management (DM - 75)

Office for the Assistant Secretary of Civil Rights  (OASCR - 84)

Jennifer Gallagher Jennifer.Gallagher@kcc.usda.gov 816-926-1467 Office of Chief Information Officer (OCIO - 64)

Deidre Phillips (P)

Cynthia Gillard (A)

Deidre.Phillips@nfc.usda.gov

Cynthia.Gillard@nfc.usda.gov

504-426-0474

504-426-0248
Office of Chief Financial Officer (OCFO - 90)


